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197609290000
92840

09/29/1976
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES GAUT, JERRY
D.

16 842

197609270000
91920

09/27/1976
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES TYER, LARRY
E. & JACKIE

16 811

197609290000
92800

09/29/1976
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SPARKS, R. 16 845


