Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1976; Name= CIT FINANCIAL SERV INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197609290000 92840	09/29/1976 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GAUT, JERRY D.	16	842				
197609270000 91920	09/27/1976 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TYER, LARRY E. & JACKIE	16	811				
197609290000 92800	09/29/1976 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SPARKS, R.	16	845				